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24 Jaakko Tallus

26 Hannu Manninen
25 Samppa Lajunen
16 Petter Kukkonen
13 Kai Kovaljeff

12 Antti Lehtinen
18 Juha Karjalainen
15 Raimo Kariniemi
21 Ville Kahkoénen
19 Tommi Raisanen
20 Markus Laitinen
14 Niko Tuominen
23 Jouni Kaitainen
17 Antti Joutjarvi

11 Kari Hautamaki
22 Antti Kuisma

Jury

Jorma Ruotsalainen, AMS
Jarkko Laine, LHS

Aarre Naaralainen, HMH

Tuomarit

Mauri Sillanpaa, LHS
Erja Huusari, KHS

Matti Kiuru, LHS

Eero Koppinen, Jana
Aarre Naaralainen, HMH

Seura Pit.
Lieksan HS 119,5
OH 117,5
JHS 116,0
Lieksan HS 106,5
Lieksan HS 102,5
LHS 101,0
LHS 97,5
SoJy 96,0
OH 93,0
Joroisten Urh. 92,5
LHS 91,0
Virolahden Sampo 86,0
LHS 82,5
KHS 77,5
LHS 75,0
JHS 73,5

PP
66,3
62,7
60,0
42,9
35,7
33,0
26,7
24,0
18,6
17,7
15,0

6,0
-0,3
-9,3

-13.8

-16,5

Yhdistetyn kilpailu
K116, hiihto 7,5 km

13.9.2003

A B
185 17,5
18,0 19,0
17,5 18,0
17,0 16,5
17,0 16,0
16,0 155
17,0 14,0
16,0 17,0
155 16,5
16,5 155
16,5 16,0
15,0 14,0
145 135
13,0 14,0
15,0 14,0
13,0 13,0

C
18,0
18,5
18,5
16,5
16,0
16,0
16,0
16,5
16,0
16,5
15,0
14,5
14,0
14,0
14,0
13,0

D
18,5
18,0
18,0
17,5
17,0
16,5
17,0
17,0
16,0
16,0
16,0
14,5
14,5
13,5
14,0
13,5

E
18,0
18,5
18,5
17,0
16,5
16,5
16,5
16,5
16,0
15,5
16,0
14,5
13,0
14,0
16,0
12,5

Tp
54,5
55,0
54,5
50,5
49,5
48,5
49,5
50,0
48,0
48,0
48,0
43,5
42,0
41,5
43,0
39,0

Yht.pist Kok.pist. Lahtoaika

120,8
1177
1145
93,4
85,2
81,5
76,2
74,0
66,6
65,7
63,0
49,5
41,7
32,2
29,2
22,5

120,8
1177
1145
93,4
85,2
81,5
76,2
74,0
66,6
65,7
63,0
49,5
41,7
32,2
29,2
22,5

0:00:12
0:00:25
0:01:50
0:02:22
0:02:37
0:02:58
0:03:07
0:03:37
0:03:40
0:03:51
0:04:45
0:05:16
0:05:54
0:06:06
0:06:33



© oOoO~NO O~ WNLPE

ol
= O

12
13
14
15
16

Hiihto

26 Hannu Manninen
25 Samppa Lajunen
24 Jaakko Tallus

16 Petter Kukkonen
18 Juha Karjalainen
13 Kai Kovaljeff

12 Antti Lehtinen
21 Ville Kahkénen
15 Raimo Kariniemi
19 Tommi Raisanen
20 Markus Laitinen
22 Antti Kuisma

14 Niko Tuominen
23 Jouni Kaitainen
11 Kari Hautamaki
17 Antti Joutjarvi

OH

JHS

Lieksan HS
Lieksan HS
LHS

Lieksan HS
LHS

OH

Soldy
Joroisten Urh
LHS

JHS
Virolahden Sampo
LHS

LHS

KHS

Lahtdaika Tuloaika

0:00:12
0:00:25

0:01:50
0:02:58
0:02:22
0:02:37
0:03:37
0:03:07
0:03:40
0:03:51
0:06:33
0:04:45
0:05:16
0:06:06
0:05:54

0:16:45
0:18:07
0:18:26
0:20:12
0:21:47
0:21:53
0:21:58
0:22:03
0:22:53
0:23:08
0:23:21
0:23:54
0:24:09
0:24:47
0:25:48

Hiihtoaika
0:16:33
0:17:42
0:18:26
0:18:22
0:18:49
0:19:31
0:19:21
0:18:26
0:19:46
0:19:28
0:19:30
0:17:21
0:19:24
0:19:31
0:19:42



